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Girl Scouts of South Carolina Mountains to the Midlands Leadership Center, Columbia, SC

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:05

1:05

1:05-1:15

1:15-1:45

1:45-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00

O

9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
AGENDA
Registration and Coffee

Welcome, Roll Call, Nancy Williams

Greetings from Girl Scouts

Overview of Agenda, Nancy Williams

Building a Vibrant, Engaged, and Diverse Volunteer Organization

Keynote Panel: Tameika Isaac Devine, Kara Simmons, and Allison Terracio
Hannah E Parker, Moderator

Moderated Q & A
Simultaneous Small Group Discussions led by local League

Recruiting Prospective Members: OQutreach Efforts and Partnerships through a DEI Lens,
LWV of Columbia Area

Building a Deeper Bench for Local League Leadership, LWV of Charleston Area

Growing a League Organically to Achieve Sustainability, LWV of Beaufort Area

Large Group Sharing

Lunch and Socializing

Presentation of Spirit of Democracy Award by Lynn Teague

Moving to the Next Level: Stakeholder Input to LWVSC Strategic Planning
Strategic Planning Overview, Nancy Williams

LWVSC Board-Led Small Group Conversations

Round 1: Appreciative Inquiry

Round 2: Vision for LWVSC

Share, Nancy Williams

Next Steps

End



