

## May 14,2022

## Girl Scouts of South Carolina Mountains to the Midlands Leadership Center, Columbia, SC 9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

	AGENDA
9:00-9:30	Registration and Coffee
9:30-9:45	Welcome, Roll Call, Nancy Williams
9:45-9:50	Greetings from Girl Scouts
9:50-10:00	Overview of Agenda, Nancy Williams
10:00-12:00	Building a Vibrant, Engaged, and Diverse Volunteer Organization
10:00-10:30	Keynote Panel: Tameika Isaac Devine, Kara Simmons, and Allison Terracio Hannah E Parker, Moderator
10:30-10:45	Moderated Q & A
10:45-11:30	Simultaneous Small Group Discussions led by local League
0 0	Recruiting Prospective Members: Outreach Efforts and Partnerships through a DEI Lens, LWV of Columbia Area Building a Deeper Bench for Local League Leadership, LWV of Charleston Area Growing a League Organically to Achieve Sustainability, LWV of Beaufort Area
11:30-12:00	Large Group Sharing
12:00-1:00	Lunch and Socializing
1:00-1:05	Presentation of Spirit of Democracy Award by Lynn Teague
1:05	Moving to the Next Level: Stakeholder Input to LWVSC Strategic Planning
1:05-1:15	Strategic Planning Overview, Nancy Williams
	LWVSC Board-Led Small Group Conversations
1:15- 1:45	Round 1: Appreciative Inquiry
1:45-2:15	Round 2: Vision for LWVSC
2:15-2:45	Share, Nancy Williams
2:45-3:00	Next Steps
3:00	End